DATA SHEET
Tyco Park / Grimshaw Lane / Newton Heath / Manchester / M40 2WL
Tel: +44 (0) 161 259 4000 / www.tfppemea.com
Copyright © 2016 Tyco Fire Products LP. All rights reserved. / FDS-2016058
DATA SHEET
Description
SKUM TP MK2 bladder tank proportioners guarantee
accurate foam proportioning over a wide range of flow

ANSI 150 lb, or screw-threaded BSP.
Note: For more information, see the Performance Data table.
Ordering Information
When ordering, specify the following information:
1. Part Number
2. Size
3. Foam proportioning percentage
 Part Number Description
 124005105 TP-50
 124008107 T-80
 124310004A TP-100 BSP 3%
 124310004E TP-100 BSP 2%
 124310004B TP-100 BSP 1%
 124310004J TP-100 BSP 6%
 124315007A TP-150 BSP 3%
 124315007E TP-150 BSP 2%
 124315007B TP-150 BSP 1%
 124315007J TP-150 BSP 6%
 124320103A TP-200 DIN/ANSI 3%
 124320103E TP-200 DIN/ANSI 2%
 124320103B TP-200 DIN/ANSI 1%
 124320103J TP-200 DIN/ANSI 6%
 124325104A TP-250 DIN 3%
 124325104E TP-250 DIN 2%
 124325104B TP-250 DIN 1%
 124325104J TP-250 DIN 6%
 124325206A TP-250 ANSI 3%
 124325206E TP-250 ANSI 2%
 124325206B TP-250 ANSI 1%
 124325206J TP-250 ANSI 6%
 TP MK2
Bladder Tank
Proportioner
TP - 100 / TP - 150